46
Technibond® 3 Bore Spiral, Fractional Sizes
Model OD ID Total
Turns
Working
Length
Compressed
Length
Tail
Length
Working
Pressure @ 75°F
Spiral
OD Colors Stock Package
Weight
3MPS-532-05
0.156”
(5/32”)
0.093”
(3/32”)
5 1.50’ 10.37”
4” & 4” 240 psi 0.875”
Black,  Clear
Blue & Light
Blue
× 0.04 lb
3MPS-532-10 10 2.50’ 12.75” × 0.06 lb
3MPS-532-15 15 3.50’ 15.00” × 0.08 lb
3MPS-532-20 20 4.40’ 17.37” × 0.10 lb
3MPS-532-30 30 6.40’ 22.25” × 0.14 lb
3MPS-532-40 40 8.30’ 27.00” × 0.23 lb
3MPS-14-05
0.250”
(1/4”)
0.156”
(5/32”)
5 2.00’ 11.75”
4” & 4” 180 psi 1.500”
Black,  Clear
Blue & Light
Blue
× 0.13 lb
3MPS-14-10 10 3.40’ 15.50” × 0.22 lb
3MPS-14-15 15 4.80’ 19.25” × 0.30 lb
3MPS-14-20 20 6.30’ 23.00” × 0.40 lb
3MPS-14-30 30 9.10’ 30.50” × 0.58 lb
3MPS-14-40 40 11.95’ 38.00” × 0.76 lb
3MPS-38-05
0.375”
(3/8”)
0.250”
(1/4”)
5 2.40’ 13.62”
4” & 4” 150 psi 2.000”
Black,  Clear
Blue & Light
Blue
× 0.31 lb
3MPS-38-10 10 4.40’ 19.25” × 0.57 lb
3MPS-38-15 15 6.30’ 24.87” × 0.81 lb
3MPS-38-20 20 8.30’ 30.50” × 1.06 lb
3MPS-38-30 30 12.20’ 41.75” × 1.56 lb
3MPS-38-40 40 16.00’ 53.00” × 2.05 lb
3MPS-12-05
0.500”
(1/2”)
0.328”
(21/64”)
5 3.20’ 15.50”
4” & 4” 150 psi 2.625”
Black,  Clear
Blue & Light
Blue
× 0.81 lb
3MPS-12-10 10 6.00’ 23.00” × 1.52 lb
3MPS-12-15 15 8.70’ 30.50” × 2.20 lb
3MPS-12-20 20 11.40’ 38.00” × 2.87 lb
3MPS-12-30 30 16.80’ 53.00” × 4.23 lb
3MPS-12-40 40 22.30’ 68.00” × 5.62 lb
×: Non-Stock (Contact ATP)
Bonded Spirals
®
with Surethane™
Note: See Back Cover or Website for Chemical Compatibility